

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.9 In I.A.No.5-6 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7427-7428/2005

VASUDEO KHECHARMAL AGARWAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With  
SLP(C) No.4190/2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 18/04/2006 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Put up in the next week.

( Satish K. Yadav )

( Veera Verma )

Court Master

Court Master